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 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Sept. Sept. 4, Tues  .........................................................   Parent Mind-Up Workshop/Faculty Forum (8:30am) 
  Sept. 5, Wed...........................................................   New Family Orientation (10:00am) 
  Sept. 6, Thurs  ........................................................   First Day of School: Classes Begin 
  Sept. 6, Thurs  ........................................................   PACS Parent Welcome Breakfast (8:15am) 
  Sept. 10, Mon .........................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED- Rosh Hashanah 
  Sept. 19, Wed .........................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED-Yom Kippur 
  Sept. 28, Fri ............................................................   Parent Information Luncheon 

   
Oct.  Oct. 1-3, Mon-Wed ..................................................   GMADE/Grade Testing 
 Oct. 4, Thurs ..........................................................   12PM Dismissal-Back to School Night 
 Oct. 7, Sun .............................................................   New Parent Gathering  
  Oct. 9, Tues ............................................................   School Picture Day    
 Oct. 17, Wed ..........................................................   Coffee with the Head of School (8:15am) 
 Oct. 17-19 Wed-Fri ..................................................   7th and 8th Grade Trip to Frost Valley 

 Oct. 19, Fri .............................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Faculty Forum 
  

Oct. Nov. Nov. 1-2, Thurs-Fri ..................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences 
Nov. 22, Tues  Nov. 8-9, Thurs-Fri ..................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences 
Nov. 22, Tues  Nov. 20, Tues .........................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Grandfriends Day (8AM-12PM) 

 Nov. 21-23, Wed-Fri ................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Dec. Dec. 19, Wed ..........................................................   12:00 PM Dismissal – Holiday Break Begins 
 Dec. 20- Jan. 1 Thurs-Tues ..................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Holiday Break 
 
Jan.   Jan. 2, Wed  ...........................................................   Classes Resume 
 Jan. 4, Fri ...............................................................   Alumni Reception/Basketball Game (6PM-8PM) 
 Jan. 18, Fri .............................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Faculty Forum 
 Jan. 21, Mon ...........................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
  
Feb.   Feb. 15, Fri .............................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Faculty Forum    
 Feb. 18-19, Mon-Tues .............................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Mid Winter Break    
 
Mar. Mar. 5, Tues ...........................................................   Coffee with the Head of School (8:15am) 
 Mar. 13-15, Wed-Fri ................................................   12:00PM Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 
 Mar. 21, Thurs ........................................................   STEM NIGHT (7PM) 
 Mar. 22, Fri .............................................................   12:00PM Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences 
  

 Apr  Apr. 15-22 Mon-Mon ................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Break 
  Apr. 23, Tues ..........................................................   Classes Resume 
   

May   May 18, Sat ............................................................   Craig Spring Auction (6PM) 
 May 21-23, Tues-Thurs ............................................    GMADE/Grade Testing 
 May 24, Fri .............................................................    Red Nose Day (Peer Leaders) 
 May 24, Fri .............................................................   12:00 Dismissal - Faculty Forum 
 May 27, Mon ...........................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day 
 May 31, Fri .............................................................   Craig Expo/Talent Show (6PM) 

 
 June    Jun. 5-7, Wed-Fri ....................................................   8th Grade Trip to Philadelphia 
  Jun. 19, Wed ..........................................................   Awards Assembly (1PM) Grades 3-7 

 Jun. 20, Thurs ........................................................   Field Day at The Tourne Park (11AM)  
 Jun. 20, Thurs ........................................................   Last day for grades 3-7 
 Jun. 21, Fri .............................................................   8th Grade Graduation (9AM) 
   
July Jul. 8, Mon .............................................................   First Day of Summer Academic and Enrichment Programs 
Aug Aug. 1, Thurs ..........................................................   Summer Academic Program Ends 
 Aug. 2, Fri ..............................................................   Enrichment Program Ends 
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